 internal dimensions (in,mm)
ATX CT comes standard with high output, high efficiency LED’s,
120/277V input. Self-Powered (SA) models use nickel cadmium
batteries that provide a minimum 90 minutes of emergency duration.
Optional 120 minute duration battery is available. Solid state charger
& transfer. Fuse protection is standard.
external
The ATX CT is compliant with the new regulations and code for

ATX CT CONNECTICUT COMPLIANT  |  MODIFIED ACCESSIBILITY SYMBOL
FAI3 (fire alarm interface)
FL4 (visual  alarm, flashing)
NOTE 1: International ADA sign (not a Connecticut approved ADA sign)
NOTE 2 : SA only
NOTE 3: Specify type of fire alarm signal: normally open, normally closed or 6, 12, 24VDC (specify voltage used)
NOTE 4: Only available for SA operation with AT option
U (universal)
Beghelli reserves the right to change, without notice, specificationsor materials that in our opinion will not alter the function or performance of
the product. Technical specifications that appear on www.beghelliusa.com supersede all other versions existing in print or electronic form.8/19/24www.beghelliusa.com
Job:
Model:
Type:
Date:
BLK (black)
1PK12B (12” pendant kit, black)
1PK12W (12” pendant kit, white)
ACCESSORIES
1PK12BA (12” pendant kit, brushed alum)
1PK24B (24” pendant kit, black)
1PK24W (24” pendant kit, white)
1PK48B (48” pendant kit, black)
1PK48W 48” pendant kit, white)
BPG2 (wireguard, 14"x10"x4.75")
WG 10DX19LX7W WHT (wireguard)
WG 4.5X19.5LX13W WHT (wireguard)
Technical